
 

 
UNIVERSITY CONTRACT AWARD 

 
 
DATE ISSUED:  July 1, 2023 
 
COMMODITY:  BUILDING SUPPLIES 
 
CONTRACT #:  KS120222 
 
 
For:    University of Connecticut, Storrs Campus 
 
Vendors:  Kamco Supply of New England 
 
   Northeast Flooring and Kitchens, LLC 
 
   The Hartford Lumber Company, Inc.  
 
Payment Terms:  Net 30    
 
TERMS OF CONTRACT: 
 
A. The Terms and Conditions stated in the Bid Documents shall prevail unless amended in writing by the University. 

Terms of this contract shall prevail on all purchases. 
 
B. The University will submit Purchase Orders as required. All invoices and packing slips must reference the Purchase Order and 

the Contract number.  
 
C. The term of this contract shall be from June 1, 2023 to May 31, 2025. 

  
 
VENDOR / SUPPLIER:    CONTACT INFORMATION: 
         
Kamco Supply of New England   Sales: Kevin Monti  
179 Burnham Street     kmonti@kamconewengland.com 
East Hartford, CT 06108     Cell: 203-395-0672 
      Phone: 860-282-0156 
 

Sales:  Jason Hence 
jhence@kamconewengland.com 

      Sales:  Jack Dye 
       jdye@kamconewengland.com  
          
Northeast Flooring and Kitchens, LLC  Vice President: George Amendabar 
17 Kennedy Drive       george@nefk.com 
Putnam, CT 06260    Phone:  860-982-6111 
 
      Project Mgr.: Dominic Rovero 
        dominic@nefk.com 
      President: Phil Parizeau 
        phil@nefk.com 
       
The Hartford Lumber Company, Inc.  Vice President: Richard B. Fechtor 
17 Albany Avenue      richardfechtor@hartfordlumber.com 
Hartford, CT 06120    Phone:   860-522-9101 
 
      Sales:  Bruce Macke 
        sales@hartfordlumber.com 
      Delivery Mgr.: Stanley Maclure 
        sales@hartfordlumber.com 
 
UCONN PURCHASING AGENT: 
Kathleen M. Susca     Phone:   860-486-4649  

 kathleen.susca@uconn.edu 
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